QUANTITATIVE MODELS FOR BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Results - dec 2017

N. MATR.  COGNOME NOME RISULTATO
VR402538 BEDIN ANDREA 28
VR402671 BRUNELLI JACOPO 28
VR408380 PRIMON PAOLO 29
VR411846 GRAZIANI VANESSA 30
VR411945 CRISTOFALETTI FRANCESCA 28
VR416440 BASCHIROTTO ROSA 29
VR417454  FORESTI ANNA 29
VR417558 ROSATI GIANMARCO 27
VR417717 LANCIA ELEONORA 29
VR417728 SOBRERO ANNETTA 19
VR417927 ROIATTI RICCARDO 29
VR417930 MAIUTTO ALESSIA 30
VR418428 PECORA LORENZO 27
VR418772 SANTORO CRISTINA ELENA 23
VR418804 GRIMALDI ANTONIO 30
VR419050 CANALE ANNA 30
VR419120 MENEGHNI MICHELE 28
VR419252 DERRAA BAHUA 25
VR419405 GAVA FLAVIO 24
VR420600 MANTOAN VALENTINA 27
VR420603 SOLAZZO ANGELA 30
VR420606 BRESSAN CHIARA 30
VR420607 TESSARI SILVIA 27
VR420650 CONTALBRIGO PIERRE 28
VR420690 FIN LUCA 25
VR420711 BAGNARA ELEONORA 25
VR420792 ORGANO ARIANNA 30
VR420835 ALDEGHERI GIOVANNI 29
VR420882 PASTORINO AGNESE 29
VR420957 MADDALENA JESSICA 28
VR420993 DUSE ELENA 29
VR421035 VENTORUZZO  GIULIA 29
VR421044 SOLA CHIARA 30
VR421145 RUGOLOTTO VALENTINA RIT.
VR421229 LUCIETTO ALBERTO 27
VR421822 FONGARO MARCO 27
VR422312 GIACOPPO DIEGO RIT.
VR422319 SCAUSO FEDERICO 27
VR422320 AL MORANY OMAR 23
VR422325 VENTURATO SILVIA 29



VR422328
VR422334
VR422343
VR422363
VR422366
VR422389
VR422400
VR422438
VR422442
VR422446
VR422508
VR422551
VR422566
VR422588
VR422600
VR422655
VR422675
VR422806
VR422892
VR422908
VR422933
VR422937
VR422962
VR422965
VR423105
VR423144
VR423154
VR423179
VR423214
VR423218
VR423233
VR423246
VR423248
VR423283
VR423296
VR423370
VR423396
VR423449
VR423469
VR423504
VR423523
VR423607
VR423666
VR423709
VR423795

LUNARDI
CECCHIN
MARTINI
RESSA

TALI
MARCON
MORETTI
VERZA
GIRLANDA
CESARO
FABIAN
ALLERA
BATTINI
RIGO
PUGGINA
RADIN
MARCONI
OSMANI
BASSETTO
TOMBOLATO
BERLANDA
TROISI
MAFFICINI
DALL'ORA
BARBIERI
PINALI
COTTINI
GAROFALO
MUNARI
TRINGALI
MUNARI
LAGHETTO
ORLANDO
LAZZAROTTO
DIDONE'
CARTERI
TREVISAN
MARCHESINI
RAFFAELLO
STIEVANI
TAURO
MICHELETTO
PETRELLA
CONFENTE
PERON

MANUEL
CLAUDIO
COSTANZA
ANDREA
ENEA
FILIPPO
ERIKA

JACOPO ALBERTO

ALESSANDRO
MARCO
GEGA
LORENZO
FRANCESCA
FEDERICO
GIOVANNI
ANGELO
SERENA
ANDI
NICOLA
FRANCESCO
MARCO
GIACOMO
ALESSIO
SARA

ELISA

ALICE
CARLOTTA
ANTONIO
ALICE
MATTEO
SIMONE
MARCO
ANNA
FILIPPO
TOMMASO
IACOPO
MARTINA
RICCARDO
MARTA
ALBERTO
FRANCESCA
ANDREA
VALERIO
GIORDANO
FABIO

INS.
INS.

INS.
INS.

INS.

RIT.

30
29
27
24
28

30
26
23

27
26
25
24
29
27
30
28
30
29
28
28
28
29
27
23
29
25
29
28
23
28
26

30

30
25
27
28
26
25
29



VR423912
VR423951
VR424011
VR424052
VR424174
VR424199
VR424207
VR424261
VR424295
VR424331
VR424537
VR424547
VR424640
VR424653
VR424790
VR424801
VR424865
VR424869
VR424923
VR425173
VR425213
VR425253
VR425260
VR425319
VR425603
VR425611
VR426426

RIGO
GALBURA
RODIGHIERO
TRUZZI

DALLA VECCHIA

MAINO
BIZZOTTO
BERNARDI
MAISTRO
PATUZZI
ZANETTI
CHILO'
BALDO
ROVIARO
ROSATI
BURLIN
PISTOLATO
RUSSO
DALLA MURA
LUCIETTI

FERRI FAGGIOLI

COSTA
BENINI
PEZZINI
CERPELLONI
BAGGIO
KAZADAEVA
RINALDI

GIULIA
VALERIAN
ALICE
SERENA
ERICA
GIACOMO
PAOLO
FILIPPO
DAVIDE
FEDERICA
GIULIA
DAVIDE
MICHELA
TADDEO
ENRICO
FEDERICO
BENEDETTA
ANDREA
MARTINA
EDOARDO
MATILDE
ARIANNA
BEATRICE
MATTEO
MATTIA
ANTHONY
TATIANA
CARLO

INS.

RIT.

29
24
29
27
28
27
25
26

28
29
28
29
29
30
29
24
25
28
24
27
27
26
30
29
18
24



